CRTCA

Gerencia Regional de Transportes y Gomunicaciones

Afio

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Mes codPedido codMeta Fecha

20SP-23
20SP-24
20SP-25
20SP-26
20SP-27
20SP-28

o o1 o1 o1 ool

209
207
204
207
209
207

14/05/2020
14/05/2020
14/05/2020
14/05/2020
27/05/2020
27/05/2020

RUC

20370508659
20370508659
20370508659
20405281997
10295291376
20454459416

Ordenes de Compra

Razon Social

GRIFO J.H.P. EIRL

GRIFO J.H.P. EIRL

GRIFO J.H.P. EIRL
DISTRIBUCIONES AREQUIPA S.A.C.
NIETO CARDENAS ERROL FELIX
AQP-PERU DATA S.R.L.

.
A

Total

657.96
171.07
368.46
172.44
448.00
739.30



